Pos

1

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

ESTACOES OUTONO 2024

Num Atleta

69

201

83
254
289
100
179

70

25
156
283
258

12

87
282
257
240

35
263
236

241

292

90
132
291

153
155
98
248
59

82

110

DANIEL MENDES

MARCIO ARLINDO MOREIRA TEIXEIRA

DJANGO RODRIGUES MARTINS
RODRIGO GOMES

WEBERTON FERREIRA MARTINS
ELIAS DE SOUZA LIMA JUNIOR
LEANDRO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
DANIEL SOARES

ANDRE ALBINO ALVES DE SOUZA
JOAO PEDRO SILVA SOARES

VANDO ROBERTO DA SILVA CALISTO
RONALDO DE SOUZA TEREZA
ALISSON ADILSON GOMES COELHO
EDINEI PURGATO

VANDERLEI GOMIDE DA COSTA FILHO
ROMUALDO DONATO

RAFAEL DE MATOS

ARILTON DE JESUS AZEVEDO
SANDER SOARES

PAULO ROBERTO DE JESUS

RAFAEL GUSTAVO VITAL CARNEIRO

WILSON SILVA CARNEIRO

JOAO FELIPE SALES DE FREITAS
GUILHERME MALTONI MACHADO
WILSON JR AMARAL

ALEXANDRE LOPES GUIMARAES
JOAO BOSCO VIEIRA

JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA GOMES
ELIAS CARLOS DE QUEIROZ

RENAN FERNANDES LEMOS DA SILVA
CRISTIAN OLIVEIRA

ALBERTO APARECIDO DE ALMEIDA
DIULIO CESAR JERONIMO

EVANDRO BAZIL ALVES

30/06/2024 - 11:53:38
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Idd.
31

44

30
47
32
43
33
27
33
18
37
53
19
44
47
36
55
23
41
50

16

47

19
20
30
43
64
24
28
22
29
48
29

51

ACAR

Faixa
M3034

M4044

M3034
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3034
M2529
M3034
M1824
M3539
M5054
M1824
M4044
M4549
M3539
M5559
M1824
M4044
M5054

MO0017

M4549

M1824
M1824
M3034
M4044
M6064
M1824
M2529
M1824
M2529
M4549
M2529

M5054
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Equipe

SENA RUNNERS /
ACAR

CORRE VINTE
ALQUEIRES

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
GO PERSONAL
ACAR
PACHECO RUNNING
SPACO VIDA

CPC RUNNING

ARTIFICIAL RACE
GUIDORUN
GUIDORUN

CORRE JAGUAR

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
RUN LIFE
NATIVOS

ACAR
CORRIDA PERFEITA

ACAR / CANELA
NERVOSA

CORRE VINTE
ALQUEIRES

CORRE VINTE
ALQUEIRES

SENARUNNERS
ALL TRAINING RUN
SENA RUNNERS
ACAR
SENA RUNNERS
VOX
BOX PLANET CROSS
GUIDORUN
PACHECO RUNNING
ACAR/GO PERSONAL

NUCLEO DE
FISIOTERAPIA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

Tempo
00:17:00

00:17:30

00:17:58
00:18:04
00:18:35
00:18:53
00:18:59
00:19:06
00:19:11
00:19:15
00:19:18
00:19:30
00:19:37
00:19:39
00:19:46
00:19:55
00:20:15
00:20:20
00:20:26
00:20:30

00:20:47

00:20:55

00:20:55
00:21:09
00:21:17
00:21:24
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:29
00:21:48
00:21:54
00:22:00
00:22:02

00:22:07

ACAR



35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

127

157

46

194
109
142

134
214
114
255
234
166

13
42
150
225
44

81
187
203

26
111

169

84
191
259
164

18
158
299

14

72
121

ESTACOES OUTONO 2024

GILMAR GOMES LOREDO

JOAO VICTOR CERYBELLY
AFONSO CANDIDO DUTRA
BRUNO MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
EVANDRO ANTONIO ABRANCHES

GABRIEL ZUCOLOTTO BOECHAT
LEONARDO

GUSTAVO GOMES

MATEUS TEIXEIRA SOUZA

FELIPE GOMES DA SILVA CANDIDO
ROGERIO EUCLIDES DIAS

PAULO CESAR DE CARVALHO

JOSE DE JESUS ANTAO

ALOISIO ANTONIO DIAS

BRUNO DIOGO DA CRUZ

JEFERSON RODRIGUES FAUSTINO
NEDINEY CARLOS DOS REIS COELHO
BRUNO JOSE FELIZARDO

DIONATAS CARLOS DA COSTA
LUCCAS ALBERTO LUIZ DA SILVA
MARCOS ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA
ANDRE LUIS MARCO

EVARISTO HOSTE DE MOURA

JOSE ROBSON NUNES

DONIZETT SILVA

LUCIANO MARCIO LOPES

RONALDO JORGE DA SILVA

JORGE RAFAEL CARDOSO DE CARVALHO
AMAURY CAFIERO BAPTISTA JUNIOR
JOAO VICTOR IASBIK DUTRA

GABRIEL RODRIGUES DUARTE

ALOISIO TEIXEIRA DIAS

DANILO CARELLI

GABRIEL JOSE BORGES DA CRUZ

30/06/2024 - 11:53:38
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50

23
62
45
47
65
21

14
28
18
54
46
57

48
39
40
37
30

35
12
50
30
58

61

47
46
48
40
57
40
23
65
45
16

ACAR

M5054

M1824
M6064
M4549
M4549
M6569
M1824

M0017
M2529
M1824
M5054
M4549
M5559

M4549
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3034

M3539
MO0017
M5054
M3034
M5559

M6064

M4549
M4549
M4549
M4044
M5559
M4044
M1824
M6569
M4549
MO0017
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10

11

11

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

GUIDORUN
ACAR
ACAR

VICOSA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

GO PERSONAL
PACHECO RUNNING
PRA BIKE
CANELA NERVOSA

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

RUN LIFE
ACAR
CPC RUNNING
ACAR

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

GO RUNNERS
PACHECO RUNNING
SPORTIF
PACHECO RUNNING

BOLSA ATLETA -
CARATINGA

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

IMPARAVEIS VICOSA
IMPARAVEIS VICOSA
GUIDORUN
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
PACE RUN
PACE RUN

ACAR

PROJETO CAMINHOS
DO ATLETISMO

00:22:09

00:22:11
00:22:20
00:22:22
00:22:27
00:22:31
00:22:33

00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:57
00:22:59

00:23:01
00:23:07
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:30

00:23:35
00:23:39
00:23:42
00:23:49
00:23:57

00:23:59

00:24:00
00:24:00
00:24:02
00:24:13
00:24:15
00:24:15
00:24:20
00:24:20
00:24:35
00:24:36

ACAR



69

70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100

101
102
103
104

43

300
250
222
294

145
93
215
256
287
162
10
167
139

24
91
118
154
190
159
128
40
45
245

177
202
247
219
146
52

237
131

53
54
88
143

ESTACOES OUTONO 2024

BRUNO FERNANDES RIBEIRO ALVES
PINTO

MARCOS NORONHA VIEIRA FILHO
RICARDO AUGUSTO TRINDADE E SILVA
NARCELIO DIOGO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
WITALO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

JACI OCIMAR VARGAS

EDSON SOARES

MATHEUS GUALBERTO MOREIRA
ROGERIO JUNIOR DA ROCHA NEIVA
VITOR HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
JORGE CA

ALEXANDRE SANTOS

JOSE DOMINGOS JUNIOR

IGOR MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

ANDERSON SILVERIO DE ALMEIDA
RICARDO AUGUSTO DA FONSECA MELO
FRANCISCO CARLOS VARGAS

JOAO PAULO DE BARROS VIEIRA
LUCIANO FERREIRA DE AMORIM

JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA

GIOVANI DA SILVA QUIELI

BRUNO ALMEIDA DE PAULA

BRUNO MEICHILB PIRES

RAIMUNDO CRIVELARO

LAZARO MIGUEL FERRAZ SALERMO
MARCOS ALVES SALERMO

RAMON SILVA MAGALHAES
PIERRE IVAN TAVARES SILVA
JAMIL DE ALMEIDA BALTAZAR
CARLOS HENRIQUE DOMINGOS

PITERSON CARLOS PEREIRA
GUILHERME GOMES

CARLOS NASCIMENTO
CAUA CARNEIRO SABIONI
EDISON MOREIRA LIMA
IVANIR DE FREITAS JUNIOR

30/06/2024 - 11:53:38

6KM
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28

38
44
36
28

61
56
25
25
30
35
30
36
27

44
23
68
36
37
19
27
29
34
57

40
36
41
39
54

39
66

42
13
77
37

ACAR

M2529

M3539
M4044
M3539
M2529

M6064
M5559
M2529
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M2529

M4044
M1824
M6569
M3539
M3539
M1824
M2529
M2529
M3034
M5559

MO0017
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5054

M3539
M6569

M4044
MO0017
M7099
M3539
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12

10
11
13
11
12

12
10
13

14

11

15

PACE RUN
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

NUCLEO DE
FISIOTERAPIA

CANELA NERVOSA

SENA RUNNERS

CPC RUNNING
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

SENA RUNNERS

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

PACE RUN

ACAR
VICOSA
ACAR

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS / ACAR

ACAR
ACAR
SPACO VIDA
ACAR
ACAR

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

VIDA SAUDAVEL

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS / ACAR

ACAR
ACAR
ACAR

00:24:38

00:24:53
00:25:05
00:25:20
00:25:26

00:25:27
00:25:37
00:25:43
00:26:20
00:26:31
00:26:38
00:26:54
00:26:56
00:26:59

00:27:17
00:27:29
00:27:40
00:27:51
00:28:10
00:28:17
00:28:45
00:28:45
00:28:57
00:29:09

00:29:13
00:29:15
00:29:31
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:43

00:29:44
00:30:00

00:30:35
00:30:36
00:31:04
00:31:08

ACAR



105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

168

64
126
68
221
218
41
228

50
293
229
182
122
265
235
135
116
165

ESTACOES OUTONO 2024

GERALDO DE SOUZA FERREIRA

JOSE FAUSTINHO LOPES DA CRUZ

CRISTIANO VICENTE DE LIMA
GILBELIO NASCIMENTO DA HORA
DANIEL FARIA CAMPOS

MURILO MASSARU DA SILVA
MILTON RODRIGUES JUNIOR
BRUNO APARECIDO DE SOUZA
OLIMPIO GUILHERME TOLEDO

CARLOS ANTONIO BALBINO
WISLLEY OLIVEIRA

OSWALDO DE SOUZA GONCALVES
LEONARDO SAVINO DE SOUZA
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA PARREIRA
SANDRO SILVA BRAGA

PAULO HENRIQUE VIEIRA HELENO
GUSTAVO RAYMUNDO REIS
LEONARDO DE CASSIO SOUZA

JOSE DE ARIMATEIA TERRA DE PAIVA

30/06/2024 - 11:53:38
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68

66

49
52
41
35
36
38
71

46
32
74
46
25
46
13
16
43
77

ACAR

M6569

M6569

M4549
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M7099

M4549
M3034
M7099
M4549
M2529
M4549
MO0017
MO0017
M4044
M7099

12

12
16
17
18

13

14
13
15

13

CORRE VINTE
ALQUEIRES

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CANELA NERVOSA

100 EQUIPE - VICOSA
ACAR

FENIX SEM
FRONTEIRAS

NUCLEO TRAIL RUN
ACAR
ITACARE
CERYBELLY SPORTS
PACE RUN
SENA RUNNERS

ACAR
SENA RUNNERS

00:31:34

00:32:44

00:32:46
00:34:13
00:34:50
00:34:56
00:35:10
00:35:23
00:36:11

00:36:11
00:36:40
00:36:58
00:36:58
00:37:25
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:23
00:39:11
00:42:36

ACAR



